o _ _ TM 9-2320-360-24P
Current part is item(25) on diagram Avail able at www oshkoshequi pnent. com

Section Il. REPAIR PARTS LIST

(1) @ (3) 4 ®) (6) (71)](8)
ILLUSTRATION DESCRIPTION QTY
@ 1 (b NATIONAL INC
FIG ITEM | SMR STOCK PART IN
No. | No. CODE NUMBER CAGE NUMBER USABLE ON CODE UM JuNIT

GROUP 2202
MIRROR ASSEMBLY

234 1] Pr0zz |5305-01-274-0028 | 93907 | 234 86500-382 SCREW,TAPPING,THD 1/4-20 X 3/4 Al 12
234 2] PB000 |2540-01-336-8300 | 30226 | 603551 MIRROR ASSY,LH Al 1
234 2| PBO0O |2540-01-355-7703 | 30226 | 603553 MIRROR ASSY,RH Y
234 3| Paozz | 5305-00-071-2506 | 80204 | B1821BH025C050N SCREW,CAP,HEX 1/4-28 X 1/2 Al 4
234 4] paozz |2590-01-355-8334 | 30226 | 601579 [BRACKET VEHICULAR 7Y
234 5] PAOZZ |5305-00-782-9489 | 80204 | B1821BH038C200N SCREW,CAP,HEX 3/8-16 X 2 EAl 2
234 6] PAOZz |2590-01-355-7747 | 30226 | 601721 BRACKET.VEHICULAR Al 2
234 7| Pr0zz |5365-01-355-9981 | 30226 | 101078 NUT, GLAND 3/4 Al 2
234 8| Prozz - BEE 30226 | 602044 CLAMP,TUBE Al 4
234 9| Pa0zz | 5340-01-164-1066 | 30226 | 661-C CLAMP,TUBE Al 4
234 10| PAOZZ | 5310-00-582-5965 | 96906 | MS35338-44 WASHER, LOCK. 1/4 Al 1
234 11] PA0Zz | 5310-00-768-0319 | 96906 | MS51968-2 NUTHEX. 1/4-28 EAl 10
234 12| PAOZZ | 5310-00-924-5923 | 28968 | S492-8 NUT,CAP,HEXAGON  3/4 Al 2
234 13| PAOZZ | 5306-00-068-0513 | 60285 | 6893-2 SCREW,CAP,HEX 1/4-28 X 3/4 7Y
234 14| Pa0zz | 5310-01-355-5077 | 30226 | 600503 NUT,CAP 1/4-28 EAl 1
234 15| PA0zz | 5340-01-355-2639 | 30226 | 601943 CLAMP EAl 1
234 16] PA0zz | 5365-01-355-5422 | 30226 | 600162 SPACER 25/32 Al 2
234 17| Pa0zz | 2540-01-336-8301 | 30226 | 601138 HEAD MIRROR EAl 1
234 18] PAOZZ | 5310-00-823-8804 | 96906 | MS27183-9 WASHER FLAT 1/4 EAl 3
234 19] Pa0zz | 5310-01-377-1611 | 30226 | 102659 WASHER NYLON 7Y
234 20| PAOZZ | 5310-01-354-2510 | 30226 | 102379 NUT SELF-LOCKING ~ 1/4-28 7Y
234 21| PAOZZ | 5305-00-269-3211 | 96906 | MS90725-60 SCREW,CAP,HEX 3/8-16 X 1 EAl 1
234 22| PAOZZ | 5310-00-080-6004 | 96906 | MS27183-14 WASHER,FLAT 3/8 EAl 2
234 23| PAOZz | 5310-01-354-7680 | 30226 | 101955 \WASHER NYLON EAl 2
234 24] PAOZZ | 5340-01-355-3703 | 30226 | 601412 BRACKET,MOUNTING EAl 1
234 25| PA0zz | 2540-01-355-7705 | 30226 | 602249 HEAD MIRROR eal 1
234 26| PAOZZ | 5310-01-354-2509 | 30226 | 101089 NUT,SELF-LOCKING  3/8-16 7Y
234 27| PAOZz | 5310-01-354-7683 | 30226 | 101363 WASHER,LOCK  1/4 eal 2
234 28] Paozz - - 30226 | 102695 SCREW,CAP,HEXAGON 1/4-28 X 2 1/4 ZY !
234 29| PA0zz | 5305-00-267-8955 | 80204 | B1821BH025F138N | .SCREW,CAP,HEX 1/4-28 X 1 3/8 7Y
234 30| PAOZz | 2590-01-355-8335 | 30226 | 600085 [BRACKET VEHICULAR 7Y
234 31| PA0Zz | 5360-01-355-0156 | 30226 | 600165 SPRING 1 11/32 LG 7Y
23 32 PA0zz | 5310-01-276-6697 | 96906 | MS24680-7 NUT,CAP 3/8-16 Al 2

2-719

Current part is item (25) on diagram Available at www. oshkoshequi pnent.com



